KVPLIJEBEI'Ib

KAPTA BUH

pecTopaH KapaoKke KAy

150/750ml
150/750ml

150/750ml
150/750ml
150/750ml
150/750ml

150/750ml
150/750ml
150/750ml

150/750ml

150/750ml
150/750ml
150/750ml

150/750ml

150/750ml

150/750ml

150/750ml

BuHa no 6okanam WINE BY GLASS

CHAMPAGNE / LUAMMNAHCKOE

Moet & Chandon Brut / Moet & WWaHgoH BpioT
Moet & Chandon Rose / MoeTt & LLlaHAaoH Po3e

SPARKLING WINES / UTPUCTbIE BUHA

Duet White Brut / Ayet bpiot

La Gioiosa Prosecco/ Na A»ono3a MNpocekKo
Chandon Brut / WWaHpoH bptoT
Chandon Rose / LLaHaoH Po3e

RED WINES / KPACHbIE BUHA

Pinot Noir Michel Scheid/ MuHo Hyap Muwensb Leiig,
Nero d'Avola. Baglio di Pianetto/ Hepo a'Asona b
Valpolicella Allegrini / Banbnonuuenna AnnerpmHm

Chianti Gineprone / KbaHTn O)KMHUNpPOHe

WHITE WINES / BEJIbIE BUHA

Sobaia Sauvignon / Co6aiia CoBUHbOH
Pinot Grigio Valdadige / MuHo Npuguo Banbaagupxe

Riesling Urban Kaufmann/Pucauur Yp6an KaypmaHH

Chablis La Pierrelee / lLa6au Na Nbeppene
Gewurztraminer Trimbach / FeslopyrpamuHep Tpumbax

Gavi Villa Scolca / FaBu Bunna CKonbka

ROSE WINES / PO30OBbIE BUHA

Cune Rosado Rioja / KyHe Pocago Puoxa

3200/ 16000 py6
4280 / 21400 py6

840 / 4200 py6

1150 / 5750 Py6
1360 / 6800 py6

1360 / 6800 py6

870 / 4350 py6
840 / 4200 py6

1350 / 6750 py6

1490 / 7450 py6

980 / 4900 py6
1180 / 5900 py6

1460 / 7300 py6
1730 / 8650 py6

2160 / 10800 py6

2180 / 10900 py6

1180 / 5900 py6



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

375ml Moet & Chandon Brut 9240 pyo
Moert & LWaHpoH BptoT

®paHyma / LlamnaHb

750ml Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut 16000 py6

Moer & LWaHaoH Umnepuan bprot
®paHuma / LWamnaHb

750ml Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut Rose 21400 pyo

Moert & WaHpgoH Umnepuan bpiot Pose
®paHuma / lWamnaHb

750ml Moet & Chandon Ice Imperial 17990 py6

Moet&LUanaoH Aiic Umnepuan
®paHuma / LamnaHb

750ml Moet & Chandon Ice Imperial Rose 22990 pyo

Moert & LWWaHaoH Aitlc Umnepuan Pose
®paHuma / lWamnaHb

750ml Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut 17200 py6

Baosa Knuko bpiot
®paHuma / LamnaHb

750ml Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Rose 21990 pyo

Baosa Knuko bpiot Po3se
®paHuma / lWamnaHb

750ml Veuve Clicquot Brut Rose 21990 py6

Baosa Knuko bptot Pose
®paHuma / LamnaHb

750ml Veuve Clicquot "La Grande Dame" Brut 34900 pyo

Baosa Knuko "/Nla Fpang Aam" Bpiot
®paHyma / LWamnaHb

750ml Dom Perignon 42890 py6

Aom MNepuHbOH
®paHuma / LamnaHb

750ml Dom Perignon Rose 63630 pyo

Aom MNepuHboH Po3e
®paHuma / LamnaHb

750ml Krug Brut Grande Cuvee 38090 pyo
Kpyr bptot 'paHpa KioBe

®paHuma / LamnaHb



750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Krug Brut Rose
Kpyr bptoTt Po3e

®paHuma / LamnaHb

Louis Roederer Cristal Rose

Nlyn Popepep Kpucranb Pose
®paHuma / LamnaHb

WHITE WINES / BEJIbIE BUHA

®dpaHuusa / France

Chablis La Pierrelee

Wa6an Na Nbeppene
®paHuma / bypryHams

Riesling "Trimbach"

Pucauur "Tpumbax"
®paHuma / dnb3ac

Sancerre Blanc les Baronnes

CaHcep bnaH Jle bapoH
®paHuma / OonvHa Jlyapsl

Gewurztraminer "Trimbach"

FeBlopyTtpamuHep "Tpumbax" (nonycyxoe)
®paHuma / dnb3ac

Chablis Vielles Vigne "Jean-Marc Brocard"

LLa6au Crapbie J1o3bi "MaH-Mapk Bpokap'
®paHuma / bypryHams

Pouilly-Fuisse "Louis Jadot"
Nynu-Procce "/lyn XKapo"
®paHuma / bypryHams

Chablis "Grand Regnard"

Wa6au "TpaH PeHap"
®paHuma / bypryHams

Meursault les Clous "Bouchard Pere & Fils"

Mepco ne Kny "Bywap MNap & duc"
®paHuma / bypryHams

Chablis Grand Cru "Jean-Marc Brocard"
LWa6au MpaH Kpto "XaH-Mapk Bpokap"

64640 py6

115500 pyo

8650 pyo

9950 py6

11910 pyo

10800 py6

12470 pyo

17290 py6

17740 py6

19470 py6

23250 py6



750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

®paHuma / BypryHams

Puligny-Montrachet "Olivier Leflaive"

MonuHbu-MoHpawe "Onusbe Jledpnes"
®paHuma / BypryHams

Chassagne-Montrachet Premier Cru
LWWaccaHb-MoHpawe Mpembep Kpio "Jle LLam MeH
®paHuma / bypryHaus

Pouilly-Fume "Baron de L"
Nyiin-drome "bapoH ge Inb"
®paHuma / LonvHa Jlyapsl

Utanua / Italy

Pinot Grigio Valdadige

MuHo Npuaxuo Banbpagupixke
Utanua / dpuynn

Pfefferer "Colterenzio"
Ndeddepep "KonbrepeHumno" (nonycyxoe)
Ntanua / TpeHTUHO AnbTo-Aanaske

Costamolino Vermentino di Sardegna

KoctamonuHo BepmeHTnHo an CapanHua
Utanus / CapanHusa

San Giovanni della Sala

CaH AxunosaHun genna Cana
Utanus / Ymbpusa

Bramito Chardonnay

bpamuro WapaoHe
Utanua / Ymbpus

Gavi Villa Scolca

FNasu Bunna CKkonbKa
Ntanusa / MbemoHT

Langhe Arneis Blange

NaHre ApHeuc baaHxe (nonycyxoe)
NTtanua / MbeMoHT

Sauvignon Colli Orientali Friuli

CoBuHboH Konnu Jiusuo ®ennyra
WUtanua / dpuynu

25710 py6

27830 py6

28190 py6

5900 pyo

7150 py6

6490 py6

8580 py6

10530 py6

10900 py6

12350 py6

12150 pyo



750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Pino Gridgio Livio Felluga

MuHo Mpuaxkuo Jiusuo Pennyra
WUtanua / dpuynu

Lafoa Sauvignon

Nadoa CoBMHbOH
Utanua / TpeHTUHO AnbTo-Aanaxke

Gavi dei Gavi

rasu gen NaBu (UepHasa 3TUKeTKA)
Ntanusa / MbemoHT

Cervaro della Sala

Yepsapo genna Cana
Utanua / Ymbpus

Hosbii cBeT /New world

Vina Maipo Sauvignon Blanc

BuHba Maitno CoBuHbo bnaH
Yuam / Maino

Vitral Chardonnay Reserva

Butpanb LWapaoHe PecepBa
Yunm / Maino

Sauvignon Blanc Insight Little Beauti

CoBuHbOH bnaH UHcanT luth Bblotn

Hosasa 3enanaua / Manbbopo

Matua Sauvignon Blan

Martya CoBMHbOH bnaH
Hosasa 3enanaua / Manbbopo

Luigi Bosca Chardonnay

Nynpxu bocka LapaoHe
ApreHTuHa / MeHaoca

ROSE WINES / PO30BbIE BUHA

Pinot Grigio Blush
MuHo MNpuaxko baaw
Utanua / BeHeto

Cune Rosado Rioja

KyHe Pocapo Puoxa
UcnaHua / Puoxa

13020 py6

15680 py6

16990 py6

19570 py6

5990 py6

5750 pyo

5490 pyo

8270 py6

7450 pyo

4560 pyo

5900 py6



RED WINES / KPACHbIE BUHA

dpaHuusa / France

750ml Chateau Plagnac Medoc 9160 pyo

LWaro MNnaHak MeaokK
®paHuma / bopao

750ml Pinot Noir La Vignee 9750 py6

MuHo Hyap Jla BuHbe
®paHuma / bypryHams

750ml Chateau Citran Haut-Medoc 9490 py6

WaTto CutpaH O-Mepok
®paHumn / bopao

750ml "Margaux" La Reserve d'Angludet 12890 py6

"Mapro" /1a Pe3eps a'AHrnoge
®paHuma / bopao

750ml Chateauneuf-du-Pape "Telegramme" 15740 py6

WatoHed-ato-Man Tenerpamm
®paHuma / JonvHa PoHbl

750mi Nuits-Saint-Georges 22940 py6
Hioun-CeH-[KopK
®paHuma / bypryHams

Utanua / Italy
750ml Barolo Ceretto 17680 py6

bapono YeperTto
Ntanua / MbeMoHT

750ml La Gioia Riecine 21570 py6

Na Oxoia PueunHe
NTtanua / TockaHa

750ml Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 22800 py6

AmapoHe penna Banbnonnyenna Knaccuko
Ntanua / BeHeTto

750ml Tignanello Antinori 32690 py6

TuHbAHENNO0 AHTUHOPU
NTtanua / TockaHa



750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Primitivo di Manduria Conti Spumanti
MNpumutueo gn Mangypusa Kontpu CnymaHTtu (nonycyxoe)
WUtanua / Mynua

Chianti Gineprone

KbAaHTK [)XXnHenpoHe
NTtanua / TockaHa

Nipozzano Chianti Rufina Riserva

HunoyuyaHo KbaHTK PyduHa Pusepsa
Utanua / TockaHa

Valpolicella Ripasso

Banbnonunyenna Punacco
NTtanua / BeHeTto

Barbaresco Prunotto

Bbap6apecko MpyHoTTO
Utanusa / MbemoHT

Guidalberto Tenuta San Guido

Nynpanbbepto TeHyTa CaH lN'yugo
NTtanua / TockaHa

Radici Taurasi

Papuuu Taypasu
Wtanna / KamnaHua

Brunello di Montalcino
BpyHenno au MoHTanb4nHO

NTtanua / TockaHa

Hosbi cBeT /New world

Nederburg Shiraz Winemasters
Hepep6bypr LLinpas BaiHmacrtepc
FOAP / BectepH Kelin

4200 py6

7450 py6

11850 py6

13250 py6

14590 pyo

15800 pyo

6500 pyo

19900 pyo

5840 pyo



